Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
15 Mueller, Joshua, 16 636455 C Bike 9 7 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 15.43
00:18:19 00:06:39 27.07
00:24:51 00:06:32 27.55
00:31:28 00:06:37 27.2
00:38:04 00:06:36 27.27
00:44:39 00:06:35 27.34
00:51:06 00:06:27 27.91
00:57:57 00:06:51 26.28
01:04:27 00:06:30 27.69
Averages: 00:07:10 25.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 CABALLERO, FRANK, 382440 C Bike 9 6 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:29 00:11:29 15.67
00:17:57 00:06:28 27.84
00:24:25 00:06:28 27.84
00:30:59 00:06:34 27.41
00:37:29 00:06:30 27.69
00:44:08 00:06:39 27.07
00:50:45 00:06:37 27.2
00:57:19 00:06:34 27.41
01:04:07 00:06:48 26.47
Averages: 00:07:07 26.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
39 Schreier, Austin, Applied C Bike 3 29 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:01 00:13:01 13.83
00:20:08 00:07:07 25.29
00:28:22 00:08:14 21.86
Averages: 00:09:27 20.33
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Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
41 Tom, Richard, 255595 C Bike 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:11 00:11:11 16.1
00:17:33 00:06:22 28.27
00:23:55 00:06:22 28.27
00:30:16 00:06:21 28.35
00:36:30 00:06:14 28.88
00:42:48 00:06:18 28.57
00:48:57 00:06:09 29.27
00:55:16 00:06:19 28.5
01:01:29 00:06:13 28.95
Averages: 00:06:50 27.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 7 24 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:12 00:13:12 13.64
00:20:48 00:07:36 23.68
00:28:36 00:07:48 23.08
00:36:26 00:07:50 22.98
00:44:15 00:07:49 23.03
00:51:45 00:07:30 24
00:59:14 00:07:29 24.05
Averages: 00:08:28 22.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 8 17 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:53 00:12:53 13.97
00:19:49 00:06:56 25.96
00:26:38 00:06:49 26.41
00:33:39 00:07:01 25.65
00:40:28 00:06:49 26.41
00:47:40 00:07:12 25
00:54:52 00:07:12 25
01:02:13 00:07:21 24.49
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Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike

Averages: 00:07:47 24.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 9 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:21 00:11:21 15.86
00:17:40 00:06:19 28.5
00:23:56 00:06:16 28.72
00:30:15 00:06:19 285
00:36:32 00:06:17 28.65
00:42:45 00:06:13 28.95
00:49:10 00:06:25 28.05
00:55:28 00:06:18 28.57
01:01:47 00:06:19 28.5
Averages: 00:06:52 27.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
238 Betz, Dan, 836505 +50 Bike 7 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:40 00:14:40 12.27
00:23:12 00:08:32 21.09
00:31:57 00:08:45 20.57
00:40:15 00:08:18 21.69
00:48:54 00:08:39 20.81
00:57:01 00:08:07 22.18
01:05:08 00:08:07 22.18
Averages: 00:09:18 20.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
241 Herfindahl, Greg, Applied C Bike 9 9 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:49 00:11:49 15.23
00:18:33 00:06:44 26.73
00:25:20 00:06:47 26.54
00:32:01 00:06:41 26.93
00:38:44 00:06:43 26.8
00:45:31 00:06:47 26.54
00:52:03 00:06:32 27.55
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Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike

00:58:42 00:06:39 27.07
01:05:14 00:06:32 27.55
Averages: 00:07:15 25.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
259 Selsmeyer, Guy, applied +50 Bike 9 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:19 00:11:19 15.91
00:17:44 00:06:25 28.05
00:24:05 00:06:21 28.35
00:30:18 00:06:13 28.95
00:36:35 00:06:17 28.65
00:43:01 00:06:26 27.98
00:49:15 00:06:14 28.88
00:55:29 00:06:14 28.88
01:01:50 00:06:21 28.35
Averages: 00:06:52 27.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
260 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied C Bike 7 25 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:02 00:12:02 14.96
00:18:46 00:06:44 26.73
00:29:19 00:10:33 17.06
00:36:57 00:07:38 23.58
00:46:42 00:09:45 18.46
00:54:00 00:07:18 24.66
01:01:00 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:08:43 21.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
267 Gooch, Harold, 510734 +50 Bike 8 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:29 00:12:29 14.42
00:19:25 00:06:56 25.96
00:26:29 00:07:04 25.47
00:33:08 00:06:39 27.07
00:39:54 00:06:46 26.6
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Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike
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00:46:37 00:06:43 26.8
00:53:18 00:06:41 26.93
00:59:55 00:06:37 27.2
Averages: 00:07:29 25.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
282 Brereton, Jared, 16 454434 C Bike 5 28 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:47 00:12:47 14.08
00:19:51 00:07:04 25.47
00:26:59 00:07:08 25.23
00:34:03 00:07:04 25.47
00:41:09 00:07:06 25.35
Averages: 00:08:14 23.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
338 Grotegut, Ryan, 966496 C Bike 8 20 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:23 00:13:23 13.45
00:20:12 00:06:49 26.41
00:27:56 00:07:44 23.28
00:34:48 00:06:52 26.21
00:41:58 00:07:10 25.12
00:49:09 00:07:11 25.06
00:56:23 00:07:14 24.88
01:03:53 00:07:30 24
Averages: 00:07:59 23.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, applied C Bike 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:22 00:11:22 15.84
00:17:40 00:06:18 28.57
00:23:57 00:06:17 28.65
00:30:19 00:06:22 28.27
00:36:36 00:06:17 28.65
00:42:50 00:06:14 28.88
00:49:01 00:06:11 29.11
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Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike

00:55:18 00:06:17 28.65
01:01:32 00:06:14 28.88
Averages: 00:06:50 27.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
349 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613 +50 Bike 9 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 15.43
00:18:20 00:06:40 27
00:25:03 00:06:43 26.8
00:31:34 00:06:31 27.62
00:38:10 00:06:36 27.27
00:44:43 00:06:33 27.48
00:51:18 00:06:35 27.34
00:57:48 00:06:30 27.69
01:04:30 00:06:42 26.87
Averages: 00:07:10 25.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Anderson, Jason, Applied C Bike 8 22 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:39 00:12:39 14.23
00:21:01 00:08:22 2151
00:28:32 00:07:31 23.95
00:35:49 00:07:17 24.71
00:43:25 00:07:36 23.68
00:51:00 00:07:35 23.74
00:58:28 00:07:28 24.11
01:06:01 00:07:33 23.84
Averages: 00:08:15 22.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Koeppel, Jacob, 853192 C Bike 8 21 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:36 00:12:36 14.29
00:19:47 00:07:11 25.06
00:28:06 00:08:19 21.64
00:35:18 00:07:12 25
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Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike

00:42:27 00:07:09 25.17
00:49:37 00:07:10 25.12
00:56:46 00:07:09 25.17
01:04:04 00:07:18 24.66
Averages: 00:08:00 23.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
387 Perry, John, applied C Bike 8 14 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:17 00:12:17 14.65
00:19:32 00:07:15 24.83
00:26:47 00:07:15 24.83
00:33:34 00:06:47 26.54
00:40:21 00:06:47 26.54
00:47:15 00:06:54 26.09
00:53:56 00:06:41 26.93
01:00:47 00:06:51 26.28
Averages: 00:07:36 24.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
392 Liberty, Brad, applied C Bike 9 11 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:01 00:12:01 14.98
00:18:42 00:06:41 26.93
00:25:41 00:06:59 25.78
00:32:17 00:06:36 27.27
00:39:03 00:06:46 26.6
00:46:01 00:06:58 25.84
00:52:42 00:06:41 26.93
00:59:29 00:06:47 26.54
01:06:10 00:06:41 26.93
Averages: 00:07:21 25.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
393 Liberty, Michael, 836332 C Bike 8 16 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:50 00:12:50 14.03
00:19:54 00:07:04 25.47
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Event: September 20, 2008 C & +50 Bike

00:26:51 00:06:57 25.9
00:33:45 00:06:54 26.09
00:40:31 00:06:46 26.6
00:47:38 00:07:07 25.29
00:54:44 00:07:06 25.35
01:01:36 00:06:52 26.21
Averages: 00:07:42 24.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
395 Pond, Zachery, applied C Bike 8 18 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:07 00:13:07 13.72
00:20:23 00:07:16 24.77
00:27:51 00:07:28 24.11
00:35:04 00:07:13 24.94
00:42:05 00:07:01 25.65
00:48:51 00:06:46 26.6
00:55:55 00:07:04 25.47
01:02:35 00:06:40 27
Averages: 00:07:49 24.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
396 Piontek, Mel, 446885 +50 Bike 7 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:22 00:14:22 12.53
00:22:08 00:07:46 23.18
00:30:13 00:08:05 22.27
00:38:15 00:08:02 22.41
00:46:04 00:07:49 23.03
00:54:08 00:08:04 2231
01:02:27 00:08:19 21.64
Averages: 00:08:55 21.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
397 Stroebel, John, 16 514199 +50 Bike 8 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:20 00:12:20 14.59
00:19:45 00:07:25 24.27
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00:27:22 00:07:37 23.63
00:34:13 00:06:51 26.28
00:40:59 00:06:46 26.6
00:47:44 00:06:45 26.67
00:54:29 00:06:45 26.67
01:01:17 00:06:48 26.47
Averages: 00:07:40 24.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
399 Rammer, Brian, 344392 C Bike 8 23 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:44 00:13:44 13.11
00:21:12 00:07:28 24.11
00:28:28 00:07:16 24.77
00:35:46 00:07:18 24.66
00:43:41 00:07:55 22.74
00:51:19 00:07:38 23.58
00:58:52 00:07:33 23.84
01:06:43 00:07:51 22.93
Averages: 00:08:20 22.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
400 Hill, Darrin, 880694 C Bike 9 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:07 00:11:07 16.19
00:17:30 00:06:23 28.2
00:23:52 00:06:22 28.27
00:30:07 00:06:15 28.8
00:36:43 00:06:36 27.27
00:42:59 00:06:16 28.72
00:49:15 00:06:16 28.72
00:55:36 00:06:21 28.35
01:02:14 00:06:38 27.14
Averages: 00:06:55 26.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Meier, Matt, 876753 C Bike 8 19 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:13:04 00:13:04 13.78
00:20:22 00:07:18 24.66
00:27:57 00:07:35 23.74
00:34:52 00:06:55 26.02
00:41:48 00:06:56 25.96
00:48:50 00:07:02 25.59
00:56:09 00:07:19 24.6
01:03:30 00:07:21 24.49
Averages: 00:07:56 23.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
519 CABALLERO, JESSE, 455318 C Bike 8 13 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:28 00:12:28 14.44
00:19:16 00:06:48 26.47
00:25:58 00:06:42 26.87
00:32:48 00:06:50 26.34
00:39:57 00:07:09 25.17
00:46:52 00:06:55 26.02
00:53:40 00:06:48 26.47
01:00:28 00:06:48 26.47
Averages: 00:07:34 24.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
777 McNiff, Kevin, 16 761268 C Bike 9 10 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:18 00:11:18 15.93
00:18:02 00:06:44 26.73
00:24:34 00:06:32 27.55
00:31:07 00:06:33 27.48
00:38:02 00:06:55 26.02
00:44:54 00:06:52 26.21
00:51:55 00:07:01 25.65
00:59:22 00:07:27 24.16
01:06:04 00:06:42 26.87
Averages: 00:07:20 25.18
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